Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Rs.6,81,971.75/-(Rupees Six Lakh Eighty One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Seventy One Only)as on 31st July 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of Property House No 261/8 (B-45/255) 
Admeasuring 47 Sq Yards Situated At Mohalla Lal Bagh Dist 
Patiala Bounded By. Towards East: House, Towards West: 

Street, Towards North: House Of Radhe Krishan, Towards

[...]

and (Co-borrower(S) 

LoanAccount Number 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Symbolic Possession Date-11th November,2025 

26-08-2025 

MR. RAJESH KUMAR AND MRS. SEEMA RANI 
WI/OMRRAJESHKUMAR 

| DRHLLUD00487157 

Rs.17,88,450.03/-(Rupees Seventeen Lakh Eighty Eight 
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Three Paisa Only) as on 26th 
August 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of Property Admeasuring 104 Sq Yds 
Comprised In Khasra No. 37//6, 38//1,2,3/1,3/2,4,5 ,6,7/1,7/2, 
8/1,812,9,10, 14/2, 15, 16/2/1, 39//1, 10, 11, 32//22/2, 23/2, 24, 
26, 115, 130,222, Khata No 3/3, 4/6, 5/7, 6/8, 7/9, As Per

[...]

Name of Borrower(S) 

and (Co-borrower(S) 

LoanAccount Number 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Symbolic Possession Date-11th November,2025 

26-08-2025 

MR.ANILKUMARAND 

MRS. SHIVANI CHHABRA 

DRHLLUD00572685 

Rs.72,63,801/-(Rupees Seventy Two Lakh Sixty Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred One Only) as on 13th August 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of Property Measuring 307 Sq Yds 
Comprised InKhasra No. 24/29, 25/31, 19, 20, 21, 22, 269, 271, 
3111,2,3,4,71,8/1,8/2,9,1011,10/2, 11/1,12/1,13/1,32/6, 15, 
26 Khatta No. 35/35 As Per Jamabadni 2013-2014 Village

[...]

Name of Borrower(S) 

and (Co-borrower(S) 

LoanAccount Number 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Symbolic Possession Date-11th November,2025 

10-07-2025 

MR.AMARJEET SINGHAND 

MRS. GURPREETKAUR 

DRHLLUD00578062 

Rs.17,12,914/-(Rupees Seventeen Lakh Twelve Thousand 

Nine Hundred Fourteen Only) as on 07th July, 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of H No 167 Street No 5/6 New Sunder 
Nagar Lohara Admeasuring 51.27sq Yards Comprised In 
Khasra No 1242/418-1243/420-1253/434-435 
Khewat/Khataonino 677//784-534/535/619-537/621 Situated At 
Vill:

[...]

Name of Borrower(S) 

and (Co-borrower(S) 

LoanAccount Number 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Symbolic Possession Date-11th November,2025 

10-07-2025 

MR. MITHUN KUMARAND 

MR. SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

DRHLLUD00580152 

Rs.16,40,607/-(Rupees Sixteen Lakh Forty Thousand Six 

Hundred Seven Only) as peras on 07th July 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of PlotHouse No 75/9 (Bearing M C No 
102/3), Street No 1 Admeasuring 65 Sq Yards Out Of 2500 Sq. 
Yds. Comprised In Khasra No 991/2-992-1000-1199/1001- 

1201/1002 Khewat/Khtaoni No 70/71 491/571 509/591/592 As

[...]

Demand Notice Dated. 01-02-2025 

Name of Borrower(S) MR. SANJIV KUMAR VISHKRAMA, MR. AMIT KUMAR 

and (Co-borrower(S) VISHKARMA AND MRS. GUNJAKUMARI 

LoanAccountNumber DRHLLUD00617949 

Total Outstanding Amount. 

Description of The Immovable 

Property 

Rs.13,80,252/-(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Eighty Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty Two Only) ason 01ST February 2025 

All The Piece & Parcel Of Property Admeasuring 60 Sq Yards 
Comprised In Khasra No 245 150 243 244 246 246/1 246/2 247 
248/2 249/2 250 251 264 Khata No 126/153 286/352 322/393 
Situated At Vill: Jaspal Bangar Teh & Dist: